
	Ref no
	Name of premises
	Name of applicant
	Address
	Postcode
	Type of application
	End date for representations
	Details of application

	17/02305/LPREM
	Panacea
	Shrewsbury
Indian Dining Limited
	2 Lower
Claremont Bank Shrewsbury Shropshire
	SY1 1RT
	New
Premises Licence
	16.08.2017
	Recorded Music (indoors) Mon-
Tue+Thu 17.00-00.00 Wed+Fri
17.00-01.00 Sat 12.00-01.00 Sun
12.00-00.00 Late night refreshment (indoors/outdoors) Sun-Tues+Thu
23.00-00.00 Fri-Sat 23.00-01.00
Supply of alcohol (on premises) Mon-Tue+Thu 17.00-00.00 Wed+Fri
17.00-01.00 Sat 12.00-01.00 Sun
12.00-00.00. Opening Mon-Tue+Thu
17.00-00.30 Wed+Fri 17.00-01.30
Sat 12.00-01.30 Sun 12.00-00.30.
(Xmas Day and New Year’s Eve opening and activities 12.00-01.00).

	17/02817/LFVPRE
	Sainsburys
Supermarket
	Sainsburys
Supermarket s Ltd
	Sainsburys
Supermarket Meole Brace Retail Park Shrewsbury Shropshire
	SY3 9NB
	Full Variation
Premises Licence
	16.08.2017
	Supply of alcohol (off premises)
Mon-Sun 00.00-23.59. Opening
Mon-Sun 00.00-23.59. (Current Supply of alcohol (off premises)
Mon-Sun 07.00-00.00 (+ Dec Mon- Sun 00.00-23.59))

	17/02877/LFVPRE
	The Claremont
	Wisetrace Holdings Ltd
	5-6 Claremont Street, Shrewsbury
	SY1 1QG
	Full Variation Premises Licence
	18.08.2017
	1. Vary the hours for the sale of alcohol and playing of recorded music until 01:00 Friday and Saturday;
2. Vary the hours for opening until 01:30 Friday and Saturday;
3. Add live music as a licensable activity until 00:00 Sunday to
Thursday and until 01:00 Friday and Saturday;
4. Add late night refreshment as a
licensable activity until 00:30 Sunday to Thursday and until 01:30 Friday and Saturday;
5. Add non-standing timings for days preceding Bank Holidays;
6. Add the following condition: ‘No entry shall be permitted to the
premises after 00:00 Friday and Saturday, save for returning smokers’.
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